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bipolar depression / maintenance

osteoporosis

erectile dysfunction

mesothelioma

ADHD

SYMBYAX

FORTEO*

CIALIS**

ALIMTA

STRATTERA

Drug Indication
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depression

urinary incontinence

dosage

CYMBALTA

DULOXETINE

ZYPREXA IM

Drug Indication
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diabetes

diabetes

osteoporosis, breast cancer

diabetes, lipid metabolism

RUBOXISTAURIN

EXENATIDE

ARZOXIFENE

PPAR MODULATOR*

Drug Indication
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schizophrenia

diabetes

pancreatic cancer

diabetes

postmenopausal
osteoporosis

depression

ZYPREXA

HUMULIN

GEMZAR

HUMALOG

EVISTA

PROZAC

Drug Indication $

4,277

1, 060

1,022

1,021

922

645

+16%

+6%

+17%

+22%

+12%

-12%

(+/-%)
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acute coronary syndrome, stroke

diabetes

non-Hodgkin’s lymphoma

atherosclerosis

thrombotic disorders

CS747-LY640135*

PULMONARY INSULIN**

ENZASTAURIN

PPAR ALPHA AGONIST***

FACTOR XA INHIBITOR****

Drug Indication
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influenza

rheumatoid arthritis

hemophilia A

FLUMIST*

ENBREL**

REFACTO

Drug Indication
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panic disorder

long bone fractures

Sollinger - Ellison syndrome

renal transplantation

postmenopausal osteoporosis

nosocomial pneumonia

EFFEXOR XR

RHBMP-2

PROTONIX ORAL

RAPAMUNE

PREMARIN LOW DOSE
/ TRIMEGESTONE

ZOSYN

Drug Indication
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liver cancer

dosage form

psoriasis, ankylosing spondylitis,
idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis

cancer

spinal fusion surgery

menopausal symptoms

postmenopausal osteoporosis

low-dose, oral contraceptive

CCI-779

REFACTO ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR

ENBREL

MYLOTARG ANTIBODY THERAPY

RHBMP-2

TRIMEGESTONE

BAZEDOXIFENE

LEVONORGESTREL

Drug Indication

multiple sclerosis, breast cancer

colorectal, metastatic breast,
non-small-cell lung cancer

cancer

serious infections

inflammatory bowel disease

CCI-779

MAC-321

EKB-569

TIGECYCLINE

RHIL-11

Drug Indication
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depression

HRT

acid reflux

pneumococcal disease

antibiotic

EFFEXOR

PREMARIN

PROTONIX

PREVNAR

ZOSYN /
TAZOCIN

Drug Indication $

2,712

1,275

1,493

946

639

+31%

-32%

+39%

+46%

+57%

(+/-%)
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rheumatoid arthritisHUMIRA

Drug Indication
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psoriatic arthritic, Crohn’s disease,
psoriasis, ankylosing spondylitis

prostate cancer

rheumatoid arthritis

cancer

HUMIRA

ATRASENTAN

J695

ABT-510

Drug Indication

erectile dysfunction*UPRIMA

Drug Indication
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psoriatic arthritis, psoriasis,
juvenile rheumatoid arthritis

cancer

J695

ABT-751

Drug Indication
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antibiotic

bipolar disorder

benign prostatic hyperplasia

HIV

hyperthyroidism

cholesterol

BIAXIN

DEPAKOTE

FLOMAX

KALETRA

SYNTHROID

TRICOR

Drug Indication $

1,221

927

724

752

609

566

+11%

+3%

+26%

+36%

+17%

+40%

(+/-%)
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deep vein thrombosis

cardiovascular / thrombosis

acute coronary syndrome

CNS

CNS

CNS

oncology

oncology

benign prostatic hyperplasia

ARIXTRA

APROVEL /
AVAPRO

PLAVIX

DEPAKINE

CHRONO

STILNOX

ELOXATIN

FASTURTEC

XATRAL OD

Drug Indication
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smoking cessation and obesity

cardiovascular / thrombosis

CNS

CNS

CNS

CNS

cancer

internal medicine

internal medicine

schizophrenia

schizophrenia

internal medicine

ACOMPLIA

DRONEDARONE

SR 58611

RIMONABANT

XALIPRODEN

ZOLPIDEM MR

TIRAPAZAMINE

FUMAGILLINE

RIMONABANT

EPLIVANSERIN

OSANETANT

SAREDUTANT

Drug Indication

insomniaAMBIEN CR

Drug Indication
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oncology

internal medicine

cardiovascular / thrombosis

cardiovascular / thrombosis

oncology

internal medicine

UVIDEM

PLECONARIL

SR 123781

SSR 149744

SSR 591813

SR 140333

Drug Indication
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erectile dysfunction

chronic heart failure

cancerous pain

UPRIMA*

BLOPRESS

TAK-453-SR

Drug Indication
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diabetes, mono - and combination therapy

dosage form

dosage form

ACTOS

BANSEN

PREVACID*

Drug Indication
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insomnia

atherothrombosis

hypertension

colorectal cancer

AMBIEN

PLAVIX

AVAPRO

EXLOATIN

Drug Indication $

1,523

1,500

773

933

+32%

+64%

+49%

+170%

(+/-%)
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delay of atherosclerosis

dosage form

ACTOS

LUPRON DEPOT

Drug Indication
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hypertension

insomnia

endometriosis

chronic heart failure, myocardial infarction

GERD

hyperlipemia

diabetic neuropathty

diabetes mellitus

overactive bladder

TAK-536

TAK-375

TAK-559

MCC-135

TAK-370

TAK-475

TAK-428

TAK-654

TAK-802

Drug Indication
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DIGESTIVE

METABOLIC

CIRCULATORY / RESPIRATORY

HORMONES

CNS / SENSORY

ANTIBIOTICS / BIOLOGICS /
CHEMOTHERAPEUTICS

Drug $

1,329

1,151

1,146

880

423

402

+22%

+7%

+39%

+9%

-5%

flat

(+/-%)
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asthma (dry powder inhaler)

chronic urticaria, seasonal

allergic rhinitis

lipid lowering (single tablet)

ASMANAX

CLARINEX SYRUP

VYTORIN

(ZETIA / ZOCOR)

Drug Indication

�����*������	
�����������
��

��� ���m
����Sb*!,�|����������̀���£��

�O���*����'j�h�U��'������!��������
�tIk�OG

�������!N¦�&*Hg�������+�����ch���%


[*���(!N����'������!�������Y����~�%
�h

]�^����$��	�������̀���̀����S
O��

�N�	k
��+cd��O!O����������̀,���mI�

�~�%
�h���%�N
�����G�����S�!"��!"��+cd

;/E74-���	�����S���k
��	�������������

E7F7���������g���:/45��	�[����!N¦

&*HgG�E7F7��!��	�#*�	m�S�"�!y�������NNO$

9±�w�x�����m�����:/45��!y�������NNO$��s�

�I�m�����	�G�n#I������|�'��;/E74-�

�-�����4�*���(�5678



����
�	���	
������	�	
����	
	�	��������	
�

�����+��������������������������� !����

asthma (metered - dose inhaler)

seasonal allergic rhinitis

seasonal allergic rhinitis

serious fungal infections

malignant melanoma

early rheumatoid arthritis, psoriasis,
psoriatic arthritis, ulcerative colitis

ASMANEX

CLARINEX - D24

CLARITIN /
SINGULAIR

NOXAFIL

PEG - INTRON

REMICADE*

Drug Indication

Parkinson’s disease

post - menopausal studies

leukemia, variety solid tumors

cancer

ADENOSINE 2A
RECEPTOR ANTAGONIST

PURE ANTI-ESTROGEN

SARASAR

TEMODAR

Drug Indication
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INTRON

CLARINEX

REMICADE

NASONEX

Drug $

1,900

694

540

500

-31%

+16%

+60%

-4%

(+/-%)
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hepatitis C

allergy

anti-inflammatory

allergic rhinitis

Indication
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